National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMC6064EP
OBSOLETE
August 30, 2011
Precision CMOS Quad Micropower Operational Amplifier

■ Selected Military Applications
■ Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
Part Number VID Part Number NS Package Number (Note 3)
LMC6064AIMEP V62/04748-01 M14A
(Note 1, Note 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) version, check for availability: LMC6064AIMEP, LMC6064IMEP, LM6064AIMXEP, LM6064IMXEP,
LMC6064AINEP, LMC6064INEP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts without an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions
© 2011 National Semiconductor Corporation 201144 www.national.com